BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

ISIN: CA0960495079

WKN:

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:45

Price

0.041 EUR

Difference (2] 1.49% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA0960495079
Symbol BSK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0312 EUR (48,232)
0.046 EUR (32,609)
0.04 EUR

0.0408 EUR

0.04 EUR

0.0404 EUR

0.04069 EUR

3,500

142.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0960495079&ID_NOTATION=321586185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2131a06886b9f6c069a53790284addd86d4ca98d5caf9fcbe2272cbd8622a586&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7529fab254d669d2a&time=1722219743&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4dfc9963c5b7d71442e02e14b3c8540f7a1d8de6300537d83c013e1445e7e1c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87b16c08b50a4521c&time=1722219743&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6580075052840dfabd13219de8b76e70854d14488e30fdb32a72bb460b51674&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b01673df49660f3fc&time=1722219743&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f00ea31e4b5bddecc0d79d8d1c512ef80c83b87ccf0a799db77c188f6eb5600c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3daa3d5d2e5a82ffe&time=1722219743&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b2319194c841c7c8edc37b5bb466cdb8533d22bc0e4cc20e599fa98ff2d4fee&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b4bd0f0b04e0f57b6&time=1722219743&tool=RSC

BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:45

Price

0.041 EUR

Difference (] 1.49% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA0960495079
Symbol BSK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0312 EUR (48,232)
Ask (Ask size) 0.046 EUR (32,609)
Open 0.04 EUR
High 0.0408 EUR
Low 0.04 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0404 EUR
VWAP 0.04069 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,500
Trading volume 142.40
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.40% -4.23% -65.71%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 +0.00 -0.08
Beta 0.75 1.10 1.78
Volatility 70.92 76.64  81.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

0.041 EUR (14,320)
0.041 EUR (23,424)
0.042 EUR (36,381)

0.046 EUR (39,431)
0.067 EUR (2024/02/05)
0.033 EUR (2024/04/29)
0.074 EUR (2023/09/15)
0.033 EUR (2024/04/29)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.041 EUR 0.00 2
26
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 19:15 0.055 CAD 0.00 9
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.0336 EUR 0.00 3
26
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 0.0372 EUR 0.00 2
06
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 0.0344 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=321586185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16866893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16866893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63107764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447802556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62182358

BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 18:33 0.0415USD 0.00 6
Issues 26
Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.0404 EUR 0.00 20
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62016663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62016663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66940483

BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Blue Sky
Uranium
Corp.

Contact Details
BLUE SKY URANIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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